Position

Counselor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC VCAP

LAVC VCAP

LAVC VCAP

LAVC VCAP

LAVC VCAP

LAVC VCAP

LAVC VCAP

Total Wages

$116,328

$22,322

$15,167

$14,784

$10,833

$10,833

$5,418

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$24,751
$949
$645
$1,220
$460

$460

$0



