Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC VCAP	\$116,328	\$24,751
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC VCAP	\$22,322	\$949
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC VCAP	\$15,167	\$645
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC VCAP	\$14,784	\$1,220
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC VCAP	\$10,833	\$460
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC VCAP	\$10,833	\$460
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC VCAP	\$5,418	\$0